



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1008/2025-26

Dated: 06.06.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Parth

Sex: Male Age: 1Year 10 Months .

Father Name:Raj Kumar.

Address: House Number 69 Shivam Enclave Old Halbetpur Greater Nolda (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 20% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 05/06/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Parth was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Raj Kumar on 5th june 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot tea while he was playing at home. His mother was making tea for her family suddenly Master Parth contacted with hot tea and burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 20% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on legs and hips area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1 Year 10 months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	52,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	52,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	56,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	2,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	54,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	7,000.00
Total (in numbers)	223,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Only

<u> </u>	
Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month	n Post Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	2,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	223,000.00
Stage 2	2,000.00
Total (in numbers)	225,000.00
Total (in words)	Two Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only
	0.5

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Parth .



Sth Flo For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

सीवा में श्रीमान आद्याद्य गदर कुन्सर्न सी - 63 वैसमीन्ट साउथ एक्स पार्ट - 2 नर्द दिल्ली - 49

विषय:- आर्थक सहायता हैतु पार्धता प्रा /

महोदय स्मित्नम निवेदन यह है छि मेरा नाम राज कुमार है।
मेरा निवास H.NO-69, छिनम एनम्लेव मोल्ड हैं क्लपुर छोटर
नोएडा में स्थित हैं। नेरा एक वेटा हैं। छिन्छा मामा
पर्य चौद्यरी हैं। उसकी आयु 1 साल 10 महीना हैं।
मेरा वेटा घर मैं खेल रहा चा , तभी उपचान क
ठार्म चाया के पत्रील के स्मंपर्क में आने के कारण
जल ठाया। जिसके कारण में उसे नोएडा के विनायक
हास्पिटल लेकर ठाया और वहाँ पर उसके जलाज
के लिए दी लाक पत्यीम हजार द्रपये का ख्वर्म
वनाया जाया हैं। जी कि में यह खर्च उठाने में

असमर्य हूं। उनतः मेरा आपरें। निवेदन यह हैं कि
मेरे वेट की सहाया। प्रदान करें।

र्रोट:- 05 प्रिक्त | 2025 बेटे जा माम:- पार्च -गैद्यरी उम्र:- 1 साल 10 महीना पता:- 4.No-69, छीवमा -एनक्लेव औलंड हैनतपुर गोरंट नीएडा ुमापूषा अपत कृपा होता । उनापुबा प्रार्चा राज जुमार ।

न्याप न्क्रसर

T-RAJAN

MLCN0-3843

UHID-P2501573



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

VH. No. 25 00 320

Room No. 201 Catagory

Date of Admission 5/6/25



Name MASTER PARTH CHAUDHAR SIO, DIO, WIO MR. RAJ KUMAR	Unit / Consultant DR. ASHOKKUMAR VE
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 1 YRS 10 MONTHSex M Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address HNG-69, SHIVAM ENCLAY	Final Diagnosis
OLOHAIBATPUR GREATER NOIDA	
Advance Receipt No Date 5/6/25	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr.
For Rs. Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery
Phone : Office Res.	New Born : Male / Female
RMO Dr. SAURABH PANDETSTORED at 13:11PM Admitting Dr. ASHOK KUMAR Informed at 13:11PM VERMA OLASHU	
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of heft if any.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	





26670

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

in the oat	CHAYAGE / SEX 14/MDATE 5 6 2 UHID P2501333
NAME MODSTCALLER	DATE OHID
Personal History	Chief Complaints Time -01: 11pm
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco	Conscerly
Chewing / other	2 yourseld Boy Brought to the
Allergy	+24mold Boy Brought to the consumery
Past History 2	0 - 1119 10
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB	1 2
OTHER	1 -1 per 24 7:30 Am)
Menstrual History	(-n 27/05/ 28 at 7:30 Am)
Current Medication	2 7. 140 120
	Epolning Frontier taken deaning 6. D)
Vaccination Status	
	nent = 10- Record vouring DD
Inital Assessment & Treatm	- lein en colt-
Examination Pulse Rate - 1 36/m-1	land
B P	Dasin par all will
Resp Rate - 26/nd	
Temp-986/- ASIS -	Deep Thormal burn (TBSA = 20 y.)
Ht / Wt - Div	0,
olew	SI'de
Investigations	Man .
S/02954 .CV	VM - Admision + Dr. H. K. reing
1(1)010111	[Land of the control
TRIAGE COME PLA	- sortue P
PI U RED WWW	gler 120 1
P2 DYELLINA	IA- btb145 400 mm 1/1 am
P3 CI GREEN	In- empl 0.52 1v 12m
PALLELACK	119 - (2,02) 0 0 1
	m- RANTHE 0.5ml in on
Dietary Advise &	1 1-1010/10 0 3 11/11 200
Preventive Care	IVF - D Name & Sign Of Doctor
High proten di	
Held high sign	Dr. SAURABHRTHAD DANTS VELESTIC PLUS 5 mgsm
·	Appointment Call 0120-4504400
For	Appointment call 0120-4504400
	120-2444222, 2444333 /Mobile : +91 991 1286222 / Website : www.vinayakhospitalnoida.com

